)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 03, 2024, 02:56:54 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0151 (Rat #0315, Act #0305 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0066, H 2147)

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-70, 1976 Code, relating to the requirement that the whole contract between insurers and
insureds shall appear in the application and policy of insurance, so as to delete a provision which exempts policies of
insurance written on a weekly or monthly industrial plan.

01/17/79
01/18/79
01/23/79
01/24/79
01/24/79
01/08/80
01/10/80
01/10/80
01/15/80
01/15/80
01/15/80
01/17/80
01/22/80
01/22/80
01/22/80
01/23/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-285

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-285
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-25
Amended HJ-158

Read second time HJ-158

READ THIRD TIME HJ-244

Returned HJ-244

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 315 SJ-11

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/80
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