South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 02:56:54 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

01/17/79

S*0151 (Rat #0315, Act #0305 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0066, H 2147)

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-70, 1976 Code, relating to the requirement that the whole contract between insurers and insureds shall appear in the application and policy of insurance, so as to delete a provision which exempts policies of insurance written on a weekly or monthly industrial plan.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6

		•
01/18/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
01/23/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
01/24/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-285
01/24/79	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-285
01/08/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-25
01/10/80	House	Amended HJ-158
01/10/80	House	Read second time HJ-158
01/15/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-244
01/15/80	House	Returned HJ-244
01/15/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-15
01/17/80	Senate	Ratified R 315 SJ-11
01/22/80		Signed By Governor
01/22/80		Effective date 07/01/80
01/22/80		Act No. 305
01/23/80		Copies available